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QUALITY OEM REPLACEMENT FILTERS

PARKER 938295Q

Product Attribute

Specifications

10um, 3 bar bypass (BPVS)

Filter Type:

Media Type:

Overall Height:

Outer Diameter:

Inside Diameter - Bottom:
BPVS* Setting:

Collapse Pressure:
Operating Temperature:
Filter Area:

Direction of Flow:

Seal Material:

Micron Rating:

Beta Ratio:

BPVS* Setting:

Hydraulic Filter Cartridge

Pleated Microglass Media

16.22”

4.48”

2.69”

3.00 bar

435 PSI

-13° to 250°F

11.84 Square Feet

OUTSIDE - IN
VITON
10

200/10

3.00 bar

* The standard unit is equipped with an integral bypass valve that is built into the closed end cap allowing fluid to flow
when the pressure reaches the set level to avoid system shutdown. Elements should be changed to prevent buildup of
contaminants in the system. Bypass valve settings are 1-bar, 3-bar and 6-bar.

Millennium-Filters are guaranteed to meet or exceed OEM specifications in terms of form, fit and function. OEM part numbers for reference only.
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