

## Millennium Filters.com QUALITY OF REPLACEMENT FILTERS



## **PARKER 938295Q**

10μm, 3 bar bypass (BPVS)

Product Attribute	Specifications
Filter Type:	Hydraulic Filter Cartridge
Media Type:	Pleated Microglass Media
Overall Height:	16.22"
Outer Diameter:	4.48"
Inside Diameter - Bottom:	2.69"
BPVS* Setting:	3.00 bar
Collapse Pressure:	435 PSI
Operating Temperature:	-13° to 250°F
Filter Area:	11.84 Square Feet
Direction of Flow:	OUTSIDE – IN
Seal Material:	VITON
Micron Rating:	10
Beta Ratio:	200/10
BPVS* Setting:	3.00 bar

<sup>\*</sup> The standard unit is equipped with an integral bypass valve that is built into the closed end cap allowing fluid to flow when the pressure reaches the set level to avoid system shutdown. Elements should be changed to prevent buildup of contaminants in the system. Bypass valve settings are 1-bar, 3-bar and 6-bar.

Millennium-Filters are guaranteed to meet or exceed OEM specifications in terms of form, fit and function. OEM part numbers for reference only.